Schiitzenverein
Buttisholz

www.sv-buttisholz.ch

Feldschiessen 300m 29.05.2019
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Schitze

Kunz Benno

Erni Cornel
Arnold Markus
Hafliger Marvin
Bucher Beat
Kiener Josef
Vincent Ruben
Felber Robin

Erni Helen
Bucher Franz
Achermann Josef
Bereuter Bettina
Limacher Hans
Muller Othmar
Janssen Theo
Haberli Monika
Lampart Anita
Emmenegger Colin
Heini Erika

Ming Toni

Dula Hans
Schmidli Walter
Achermann Lisbeth
Renggli Samuel
Geisseler Samuel
Feuz Eduard
Zihimann Werner
Koller René
Lampart Hans
Gisler André

Rélli Thomas
Habermacher Martin
Bihler Iwana
Gerber Fabienne
Betschart Philipp
Birrer Philipp
Schumacher Walter
Keller Edy
Blhlmann Josef
Renggli Beat
Heini Beat
Hafner Josef
Buholzer Patrick
Infanger Franziska
Hebler Reto
Meyer Jonas
Heini Pia
Lampart Maurus
Haberli Paul
Betschart Daniel
Galliker Franz
Achermann Alois
Battig Armin
Leibundgut Nico
Brunner Hans
Meyer Armin
Steiner Peter
Felder Marcel
Niederberger Daniel
Ineichen Yanick
Achermann Andreas
Utz Mathias
Mathis Noah
Haupt Noel
Reichmuth Franz
Rast Beat
Galliker Otto
Buhler Stephan
Latscha Armin
Hilbrand Viviane
Roos Mario
Gisler Roger

Sonntag, 26. Mai 2019

Punkte Jahrg.

70
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67
67
67
67
67
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66
66
65
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65
65
65
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64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
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62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

1968
1992
1955
1999
1953
1960
1972
1995
1995
1961
1975
1985
1949
1958
1964
1975
1995
2001
1999
1952
1953
1956
1977
1980
1994
1937
1959
1961
1964
1971
1973
1982
1990
1991
1992
2001
1931
1945
1948
1955
1959
1962
1989
1989
1990
1993
2001
2000
1936
1956
1963
1968
1971
1996
1958
1959
1967
1971
1980
1990
1992
1996
1997
2000
1955
1960
1964
1976
1980
1987
1990
1990

A-Kat.
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Waffe

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Feldschiessen Einzelrangliste
Sektion(en): (alle)

Ausz. Sektion

KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Ruswil SV
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Infanger Jonas
Matter Gabriela
Kronauer Lynn
Kronauer Nico
Eichenberger Marco
Withrich Lukas
Graber Pirmin
Stdckli Erich
Hofstetter Manuel
Marti Guido
Minsch Mario
Renggli Peter
Utz Daniel
Schmidli Brigitte
Buhler Peter
Graber Matthias
Graber Bruno
Jurt Silvan

Erni Benedikt
Hafner Marco
Marin Alessandro
Glanzmann Micha
Zircher Hans
Zwahlen Severin
Roos Sven
Borghi Marco
Roth Beat
Lampart Franz
Glanzmann René
Roos Armin
Wicki Roger
Strobel Manuel
Bucheli Marcel
Walthert Adrian
Marti Jason
Bachmann Luca
Lampart Silja
Achermann Lena
Meier Reto

Kunz Walter
Hausammann Stephan
Miiller Marcel
Fischer Michael
Reichmuth Luca
Kunz Matteo
Bussmann Franz
Eichenberger Edy
Lampart Markus
Zurcher Christian
Battig Patrick
Bucher Joe
Vincent Hanneke
Peter Roman
Achermann Michael
Zimmermann Levin
Kiing Jonas

Burri Jules
Graber Robert
Rast Christian
Hafner Tobias
Wolfisberg Silas
Hebler Julian
Bucher Colin
Aregger Roger
Muller Manuel
Achermann Sven
Stalder Ernst
Ottiger Josef
Hebler Markus
Blirckli Alex
Wicki Paul
Eggenschwiler David
Hofer Lukas
Leutwiler Elias
Gerber Markus
Wicki Eliane
Matter Adrian
Kiing Christoph
Borghi Fabio
Leutwiler Samuel
Mdiller Christian
Lorétan Matthieu
Blhlmann Simon
Latscha Raffael
Rolli Sandro
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1991
1993
2007
2004
1984
1986
1990
1995
1996
1943
1947
1958
1961
1962
1974
1986
1988
1988
1990
1993
1995
1997
1970
1979
1994
1997
1961
1966
1967
1977
1979
1986
1993
1995
1995
1997
1997
2002
1966
1969
1979
1984
1992
1994
2005
1940
1947
1965
1998
2003
1960
1976
1988
1994
2006
2004
1946
1953
1991
1996
2007
2006
2006
1974
1996
2005
1948
1955
1960
1988
1990
1998
2003
2005
1956
1987
1990
1994
1997
2000
1985
1988
2003
2002
2006
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Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV

KA KK Ruswil SV

KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV

KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV

KA KK Ruswil SV

KA KK Ruswil SV

KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV

KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV

KA KK Ruswil SV

KA KK Ruswil SV

KA KK Ruswil SV
KA KK Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK  Buttisholz SV

KK  Ruswil SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
KK Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV

Ruswil SV

KK  Ruswil SV

KK  Ruswil SV
KK  Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
KK Buttisholz SV

Ruswil SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV

Ruswil SV

Ruswil SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV

Ruswil SV

Ruswil SV

Ruswil SV

Ruswil SV

Ruswil SV
Buttisholz SV

Ruswil SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV

Ruswil SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV

Ruswil SV

Ruswil SV

Ruswil SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV

Ruswil SV

Ruswil SV

Ruswil SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
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158 Hafner Priska

159 Gromatzki Dominik

160 Blaser Elias
161 Kottmann Edi

162 Kaufmann Christian
163 Blhlmann David
164 Dahinden Raphael
165 Zurcher Simon

166 Vogel Janis

167 Niederberger Pascal
168 Schmidlin Josef

169 Bieri Daniela

170 Mehnert Romeo

171 Wicki Peter

172 Fliickiger Gottfried
173 Lampart Philipp

174 Felder Georg
175 Vogel Sarah
176 Vogel Alina
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43
43
43
41
41
40
40
39
38
37
36
36
33
29
25
21
21
18

1974
1990
1994
1972
1986
2005
1992
2003
2005
1996
1935
1983
1960
1990
1935
2008
1945
2006
2008
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Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Buttisholz SV
Ruswil SV

Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Ruswil SV

Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
Ruswil SV

Buttisholz SV
Buttisholz SV
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